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INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing MINUTES

Called to Order:
Concluded:

ENFIELD CI VIDEO
Full Panel Hearing
December 19, 2012

WEDNESDAY

9:00 AM
11;54

OVS-ADVOCATES

Carmen Sierra

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER:

GATES, Edward

HENDERSON, Thomas

HERNANDEZ, Carlos

MCNAIRN, Chris

NICHOLSON, Andrew

DO NOT CALL DOWN

FUENTES, Arturo

210172

255473

296710

265063

295949

314086

Distribution Date: December 19, 2012
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Case Review

1=

GA - New Haven

GA - Meriden

GA - Bristol

GA - Stamford

GA - Bridgeport

Richard McNish

DECISION

Paroled: 1-11-2014

Paroled; 05/28/2013

Paroled: 09/13/2013

Paroled; 02/24/2013

Paroled; 03/19/2013

No action taken

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Jones

Phone: 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652



